
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

Strategic Staffing, Inc
ATTN: Roy Quill
7250 Woodmont Avenue
Suite 310
Bethesda, Maryland 20814

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 3 TO TASK ORDER NO. 5
UNDER CONTRACT NO. NRC-10-02-161

Dear Mr. Quill:

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the option period of April 1, 2003 through
January 5, 2003, and (2) increase the ceiling and obligated amounts by $40,928.96 from
$12,748.80 to $53,677.76. Accordingly, Task Order No. 5 is hereby modified as follows-

The second paragraph of the definitization letter is hereby revised as follows:

'The period of performance for Task Order No. 5 shall commence on January 6, 2003,
and expire on January 5, 2004, at a total estimated cost of $53,677.76"

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

Accounting data for Modification No. 3 to Task Order No. 5 is as follows:

B&R No.: 320-15-101-112
Job Code: J3024
BOC Code: 252A
APPN No.: 31X0200.320
Obligated Amt.: $40,928.96

A summary of obligations, from the award through this modification is provided below:

FY 02 Obligations- $12,748.80
FY 03 Obligations: $40,928 96

Total Obligations: $53,677.76

r -ADMoOTTEPAPLAI



-2-

Should you have any questions regarding this modification please call me at 301-415-8160.

Sincerely,

Deborah Neff, Con acting Officer
Contract Management Center 2
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

cc: R Brooks, SSI


